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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 9817 100.00% 129.01- 130 66 0.67% 2149 21.89% 7734 78.78%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 9816 99.99% 128.01-129 53 0.54% 2202 22.43% 7668 78.11%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 3 0.083% 9815 99.98% 127.01-128 46 0.47% 2248 22.90% 7615 77.57%
176.01-177 3 0.03% 6 0.06% 9814 99.97% 126.01-127 59 0.60% 2307 23.50% 7569 77.10%
175.01-176 4 0.04% 10 0.10% 9811 99.94% 125.01-126 52 0.53% 2359 24.03% 7510 76.50%
174.01-175 6 0.06% 16 0.16% 9807 99.90% 124.01-125 81 0.83% 2440 24.85% 7458 75.97%
173.01-174 12 0.12% 28 0.29% 9801 99.84% 123.01-124 59 0.60% 2499 25.46% 7377 75.15%
172.01-173 9 0.09% 37 0.38% 9789 99.71% 122.01-123 54 0.55% 2553 26.01% 7318 74.54%
171.01-172 15 0.15% 52 0.53% 9780 99.62% 121.01-122 59 0.60% 2612 26.61% 7264 73.99%
170.01-171 13 0.13% 65 0.66% 9765 99.47% 120.01-121 57 0.58% 2669 2719% 7205 73.39%
169.01- 170 12 0.12% 77 0.78% 9752 99.34% 119.01-120 62 0.63% 2731 27.82% 7148 72.81%
168.01 - 169 16 0.16% 93 0.95% 9740 99.22% 118.01-119 67 0.68% 2798 28.50% 7086 72.18%
167.01 - 168 19 0.19% 112 1.14% 9724 99.05% 117.01-118 71 0.72% 2869 29.22% 7019 71.50%
166.01 - 167 29 0.30% 141 1.44% 9705 98.86% 116.01-117 57 0.58% 2926 29.81% 6948 70.78%
165.01 - 166 21 0.21% 162 1.65% 9676 98.56% 115.01-116 68 0.69% 2994 30.50% 6891 70.19%
164.01 - 165 16 0.16% 178 1.81% 9655 98.35% 114.01-115 80 0.81% 3074 31.31% 6823 69.50%
163.01 - 164 33 0.34% 211 2.15% 9639 98.19% 113.01-114 76 0.77% 3150 32.09% 6743 68.69%
162.01- 163 31 0.32% 242 2.47% 9606 97.85% 112.01-113 81 0.83% 3231 32.91% 6667 67.91%
161.01 - 162 27 0.28% 269 2.74% 9575 97.53%  111.01-112 74 0.75% 3305 33.67% 6586 67.09%
160.01 - 161 43 0.44% 312 3.18% 9548 97.26% 110.01- 111 75 0.76% 3380 34.43% 6512 66.33%
159.01 - 160 33 0.34% 345 3.51% 9505 96.82% 109.01- 110 72 0.73% 3452 35.16% 6437 65.57%
158.01 - 159 43 0.44% 388 3.95% 9472 96.49% 108.01-109 57 0.58% 3509 35.74% 6365 64.84%
157.01- 158 34 0.35% 422 4.30% 9429 96.05% 107.01-108 67 0.68% 3576 36.43% 6308 64.26%
156.01 - 157 35 0.36% 457 4.66% 9395 95.70% 106.01 - 107 74 0.75% 3650 37.18% 6241 63.57%
155.01 - 156 42 0.43% 499 5.08% 9360 95.34% 105.01- 106 70 0.71% 3720 37.89% 6167 62.82%
154.01 - 155 48 0.49% 547 557% 9318 94.92% 104.01-105 89 0.91% 3809 38.80% 6097 62.11%
153.01 - 154 45 0.46% 592 6.03% 9270 94.43% 103.01- 104 74 0.75% 3883 39.55% 6008 61.20%
152.01-153 59 0.60% 651 6.63% 9225 93.97% 102.01- 103 77 0.78% 3960 40.34% 5934 60.45%
151.01 - 152 55 0.56% 706 719% 9166 93.37% 101.01-102 70 0.71% 4030 41.05% 5857 59.66 %
150.01 - 151 53 0.54% 759 7.73% 9111 92.81% 100.01 - 101 71 0.72% 4101 41.77% 5787 58.95%
149.01 - 150 69 0.70% 828 8.43% 9058 92.27%  99.01-100 67 0.68% 4168 42.46% 5716 58.23%
148.01 - 149 54 0.55% 882 8.98% 8989 91.57%  98.01-99 86 0.88% 4254 43.33% 5649 57.54%
147.01- 148 53 0.54% 935 9.52% 8935 91.02%  97.01-98 85 0.87% 4339 44.20% 5563 56.67 %

146.01 - 147 73 0.74% 1008 10.27% 8882 90.48%  96.01-97 82 0.84% 4421 45.03% 5478 55.80%
145.01 - 146 72 0.73% 1080 11.00% 8809 89.73%  95.01-96 80 0.81% 4501 45.85% 5396 54.97%
144.01 - 145 68 0.69% 1148 11.69% 8737 89.00%  94.01-95 86 0.88% 4587 46.73% 5316 54.15%
143.01 - 144 79 0.80% 1227 12.50% 8669 88.31%  93.01-9%4 69 0.70% 4656 47.43% 5230 53.27%
142.01- 143 60 0.61% 1287 13.11% 8590 87.50%  92.01-93 83 0.85% 4739 48.27% 5161 52.57%
141.01 - 142 52 0.53% 1339 13.64% 8530 86.89%  91.01-92 90 0.92% 4829 49.19% 5078 51.73%
140.01 - 141 68 0.69% 1407 14.33% 8478 86.36%  90.01-91 79 0.80% 4908 49.99% 4988 50.81%
139.01 - 140 70 0.71% 1477 15.05% 8410 85.67%  89.01-90 82 0.84% 4990 50.83% 4909 50.01%
138.01-139 73 0.74% 1550 15.79% 8340 84.95%  88.01-89 63 0.64% 5053 51.47% 4827 49.17%
137.01-138 59 0.60% 1609 16.39% 8267 84.21%  87.01-88 81 0.83% 5134 52.30% 4764 48.53%
136.01 - 137 67 0.68% 1676 17.07% 8208 83.61%  86.01-87 79 0.80% 5213 53.10% 4683 47.70%
135.01-136 71 0.72% 1747 17.80% 8141 82.93%  85.01-86 74 0.75% 5287 53.86% 4604 46.90%
134.01-135 59 0.60% 1806 18.40% 8070 82.20%  84.01-85 82 0.84% 5369 54.69% 4530 46.14%
133.01- 134 80 0.81% 1886 19.21% 8011 81.60%  83.01-84 74 0.75% 5443 55.44% 4448 45.31%
132.01-133 59 0.60% 1945 19.81% 7931 80.79%  82.01-83 70 0.71% 5513 56.16% 4374 44.56 %
131.01-132 74 0.75% 2019 20.57% 7872 80.19%  81.01-82 94 0.96% 5607 57.12% 4304 43.84%
130.01 - 131 64 0.65% 2083 21.22% 7798 79.43%  80.01-81 88 0.90% 5695 58.01% 4210 42.88%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
90 0.92%
85 0.87%
90 0.92%
86 0.88%
81 0.83%
78 0.79%
93 0.95%
107 1.09%
75 0.76%
88 0.90%
90 0.92%
91 0.93%
79 0.80%
87 0.89%
97 0.99%
91 0.93%
91 0.93%
87 0.89%
100 1.02%
75 0.76%
76 0.77%
96 0.98%
81 0.83%
81 0.83%
80 0.81%
83 0.85%
96 0.98%
77 0.78%
97 0.99%
61 0.62%
79 0.80%
95 0.97%
84 0.86%
84 0.86%
84 0.86%
65 0.66%
70 0.71%
68 0.69%
73 0.74%
55 0.56%
62 0.63%
58 0.59%
50 0.51%
64 0.65%
63 0.64%
48 0.49%
39 0.40%
45 0.46%
39 0.40%
33 0.34%

RS Bat

N
5785

5870
5960
6046
6127
6205
6298
6405
6480
6568
6658
6749
6828
6915
7012
7103
7194
7281
7381
7456
7532
7628
7709
7790
7870
7953
8049
8126
8223
8284
8363
8458
8542
8626
8710
8775
8845
8913
8986
9041
9103
9161
9211
9275
9338
9386
9425
9470
9509
9542

BTtk
58.93%
59.79%
60.71%
61.59%
62.41%
63.21%
64.15%
65.24%
66.01%
66.90%
67.82%
68.75%
69.55%
70.44%
71.43%
72.35%
73.28%
74.17%
75.19%
75.95%
76.72%
77.70%
78.53%
79.35%
80.17%
81.01%
81.99%
82.77%
83.76%
84.38%
85.19%
86.16%
87.01%
87.87%
88.72%
89.39%
90.10%
90.79%
91.54%
92.10%
92.73%
93.32%
93.83%
94.48%
95.12%
95.61%
96.01%
96.47%
96.86%
97.20%

N

EDEIE D Bat

N
4122

4032
3947
3857
3771
3690
3612
3519
3412
3337
3249
3159
3068
2989
2902
2805
2714
2623
2536
2436
2361
2285
2189
2108
2027
1947
1864
1768
1691
1594
1533
1454
1359
1275
1191
1107
1042
972
904
831
776
714
656
606
542
479
431
392
347
308

[Epaew
41.99%
41.07%
40.21%
39.29%
38.41%
37.59%
36.79%
35.85%
34.76%
33.99%
33.10%
32.18%
31.25%
30.45%
29.56%
28.57%
27.65%
26.72%
25.83%
24.81%
24.05%
23.28%
22.30%
21.47%
20.65%
19.83%
18.99%
18.01%
17.23%
16.24%
15.62%
14.81%
13.84%
12.99%
12.13%
11.28%
10.61%

9.90%
9.21%
8.46%
7.90%
7.27%
6.68%
6.17%
5.52%
4.88%
4.39%
3.99%
3.53%
3.14%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
33 0.34%
32 0.33%
33 0.34%
22 0.22%
22 0.22%
21 0.21%
18 0.18%
13 0.13%
13 0.13%
10 0.10%

7 0.07%
5 0.05%
4 0.04%
3 0.03%
2 0.02%
4 0.04%
2 0.02%
3 0.03%
4 0.04%
5 0.05%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.12%

RS Bat

NE
9575

9607
9640
9662
9684
9705
9723
9736
9749
9759
9766
9771
9775
9778
9780
9784
9786
9789
9793
9798
9799
9801
9804
9804
9805
9805
9805
9805
9805
9817

BTtk
97.53%
97.86%
98.20%
98.42%
98.65%
98.86%
99.04%
99.17%
99.31%
99.41%
99.48%
99.53%
99.57%
99.60%
99.62%
99.66%
99.68%
99.71%
99.76%
99.81%
99.82%
99.84%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

275
242
210
177
155
133
112
94
81
68
58
51
46
42
39
37
33
31
28
24
19
18
16
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

[Epaew

2.80%
2.47%
2.14%
1.80%
1.58%
1.35%
1.14%
0.96%
0.83%
0.69%
0.59%
0.52%
0.47%
0.43%
0.40%
0.38%
0.34%
0.32%
0.29%
0.24%
0.19%
0.18%
0.16%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%



